
feuille de marque barberaz salle fevrier  2025
DEPART 3

1B
TIBY LEANE
0050239H
ARGENTINE
U13FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 3 19 19
2 4 4 2 10 29
3 6 5 3 14 43
4 6 6 5 17 60
5 6 6 5 17 77
6 5 4 4 13 90
7 5 1 M 6 96
8 9 8 4 21 117
9 7 7 6 20 137
10 7 6 5 18 155

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 155

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 5 20 20
2 7 6 6 19 39
3 10 8 6 24 63
4 8 5 2 15 78
5 8 5 2 15 93
6 7 5 M 12 105
7 7 6 2 15 120
8 7 4 M 11 131
9 9 8 2 19 150
10 8 1 M 9 159

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 159
Total 10 1 Total 9 3 Total points 314

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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feuille de marque barberaz salle fevrier  2025
DEPART 3

1C
PIASCO TOM
0048737A
UGINE
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 3 20 20
2 9 7 5 21 41
3 9 7 5 21 62
4 8 7 6 21 83
5 9 8 7 24 107
6 10 9 8 27 134
7 8 8 6 22 156
8 10 8 4 22 178
9 8 4 2 14 192
10 9 8 4 21 213

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 213

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 5 1 15 15
2 7 6 4 17 32
3 8 7 6 21 53
4 9 9 6 24 77
5 7 6 5 18 95
6 9 9 6 24 119
7 8 7 7 22 141
8 8 7 5 20 161
9 9 4 3 16 177
10 9 7 4 20 197

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 197
Total 10 2 Total 9 13 Total points 410

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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feuille de marque barberaz salle fevrier  2025
DEPART 3

2A
VIBOUD CLEMENT
0037927A
BARBY
U13HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 6 6 21 44
3 8 8 5 21 65
4 9 9 8 26 91
5 9 7 6 22 113
6 9 7 3 19 132
7 8 7 5 20 152
8 7 6 6 19 171
9 8 7 6 21 192
10 9 8 8 25 217

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 217

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 4 4 16 16
2 7 7 6 20 36
3 5 5 M 10 46
4 7 6 3 16 62
5 8 7 6 21 83
6 9 5 2 16 99
7 8 5 5 18 117
8 9 7 7 23 140
9 8 8 5 21 161
10 7 7 7 21 182

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 182
Total 10 0 Total 9 9 Total points 399

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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feuille de marque barberaz salle fevrier  2025
DEPART 3

2C
BACCARD MAELIE
0055811P
CHALLES LES EAUX
U13FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 8 5 4 17 39
3 9 8 7 24 63
4 7 7 6 20 83
5 8 7 6 21 104
6 8 7 3 18 122
7 8 8 8 24 146
8 8 8 7 23 169
9 10 8 6 24 193
10 8 8 7 23 216

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 216

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 3 20 20
2 8 7 4 19 39
3 8 7 6 21 60
4 10 7 7 24 84
5 8 7 6 21 105
6 9 7 7 23 128
7 7 6 6 19 147
8 8 7 5 20 167
9 7 7 6 20 187
10 7 6 6 19 206

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 206
Total 10 2 Total 9 3 Total points 422

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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feuille de marque barberaz salle fevrier  2025
DEPART 3

2D
KHETABI CLARA
0048732V
UGINE
U15FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 3 1 11 11
2 7 6 5 18 29
3 7 7 6 20 49
4 9 8 7 24 73
5 7 6 M 13 86
6 9 3 3 15 101
7 3 M M 3 104
8 7 6 5 18 122
9 8 7 6 21 143
10 9 9 5 23 166

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 166

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 4 4 2 10 10
2 9 3 2 14 24
3 7 6 6 19 43
4 9 8 5 22 65
5 7 3 M 10 75
6 9 6 1 16 91
7 6 4 3 13 104
8 8 3 3 14 118
9 9 7 5 21 139
10 9 7 5 21 160

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 160
Total 10 0 Total 9 9 Total points 326

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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feuille de marque barberaz salle fevrier  2025
DEPART 3

3A
GOUAT ROMAIN
0017738F
AIX LES BAINS
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 9 8 8 25 79
4 10 10 8 28 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 10 10 8 28 162
7 10 10 8 28 190
8 10 9 9 28 218
9 10 8 7 25 243
10 9 9 8 26 269

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 269

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 8 8 26 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 9 8 7 24 104
5 10 10 9 29 133
6 10 9 9 28 161
7 9 8 8 25 186
8 9 9 6 24 210
9 8 7 6 21 231
10 9 9 9 27 258

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 258
Total 10 15 Total 9 24 Total points 527

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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feuille de marque barberaz salle fevrier  2025
DEPART 3

3B
RUYER-QUIL JOEL
0028140M
CHAMBERY
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 7 25 51
3 9 8 7 24 75
4 10 9 9 28 103
5 9 8 7 24 127
6 10 10 7 27 154
7 10 9 7 26 180
8 10 10 9 29 209
9 10 9 7 26 235
10 10 9 9 28 263

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 263

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 9 9 8 26 74
4 10 9 8 27 101
5 9 8 8 25 126
6 10 10 10 30 156
7 10 10 9 29 185
8 9 8 7 24 209
9 10 9 6 25 234
10 10 8 8 26 260

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 260
Total 10 17 Total 9 21 Total points 523

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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feuille de marque barberaz salle fevrier  2025
DEPART 3

3C
KOUMANOV ELINA
0015538P
BOURG SAINT MAURICE
U15FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 5 20 20
2 8 8 7 23 43
3 10 10 2 22 65
4 9 8 8 25 90
5 8 7 5 20 110
6 9 7 7 23 133
7 7 6 5 18 151
8 5 5 4 14 165
9 7 6 6 19 184
10 8 8 6 22 206

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 206

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 5 5 15 15
2 8 8 7 23 38
3 7 7 M 14 52
4 8 5 1 14 66
5 8 7 6 21 87
6 8 8 8 24 111
7 9 7 5 21 132
8 8 8 5 21 153
9 8 8 6 22 175
10 9 7 7 23 198

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 198
Total 10 2 Total 9 5 Total points 404

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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feuille de marque barberaz salle fevrier  2025
DEPART 3

3D
VILLARD AGATHE
1021235Z
BARBERAZ
U13FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 8 7 5 20 35
3 8 7 5 20 55
4 7 5 3 15 70
5 7 4 1 12 82
6 10 6 5 21 103
7 4 1 M 5 108
8 7 7 6 20 128
9 8 7 4 19 147
10 8 7 M 15 162

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 162

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 10 10 5 25 74
4 8 4 1 13 87
5 9 8 5 22 109
6 9 9 5 23 132
7 8 7 7 22 154
8 6 6 M 12 166
9 8 6 5 19 185
10 6 6 5 17 202

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 202
Total 10 3 Total 9 5 Total points 364

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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feuille de marque barberaz salle fevrier  2025
DEPART 3

4A
LEMERCIER JOEL
0014715V
BELLEY
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 9 8 27 49
3 8 8 7 23 72
4 9 8 8 25 97
5 10 8 7 25 122
6 10 9 7 26 148
7 8 7 6 21 169
8 9 9 6 24 193
9 10 9 6 25 218
10 10 8 8 26 244

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 6 25 49
3 10 9 7 26 75
4 9 9 3 21 96
5 10 8 7 25 121
6 9 9 9 27 148
7 8 7 7 22 170
8 9 8 7 24 194
9 9 9 8 26 220
10 9 8 8 25 245

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 245
Total 10 8 Total 9 18 Total points 489

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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feuille de marque barberaz salle fevrier  2025
DEPART 3

4B
BICHET MAURICE
1006252S
BOURG SAINT MAURICE
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 7 4 3 14 36
3 8 6 5 19 55
4 7 4 4 15 70
5 6 5 5 16 86
6 7 6 5 18 104
7 10 9 8 27 131
8 10 6 4 20 151
9 5 5 4 14 165
10 7 6 5 18 183

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 183

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 10 7 6 23 43
3 7 6 2 15 58
4 8 8 4 20 78
5 7 6 3 16 94
6 7 6 2 15 109
7 8 2 M 10 119
8 8 5 M 13 132
9 10 8 4 22 154
10 8 6 2 16 170

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 170
Total 10 4 Total 9 1 Total points 353

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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feuille de marque barberaz salle fevrier  2025
DEPART 3

4C
BAUMET MARIELLE
0995060M
SAINT ALBAN-LEYSSE
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 9 7 7 23 47
3 10 10 3 23 70
4 9 8 7 24 94
5 10 10 7 27 121
6 9 7 7 23 144
7 10 10 9 29 173
8 9 8 8 25 198
9 6 5 4 15 213
10 10 9 8 27 240

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 240

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 4 4 16 16
2 9 8 6 23 39
3 10 9 7 26 65
4 9 8 7 24 89
5 10 9 8 27 116
6 9 9 8 26 142
7 8 8 5 21 163
8 9 9 8 26 189
9 9 8 7 24 213
10 8 7 7 22 235

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 235
Total 10 10 Total 9 15 Total points 475

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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feuille de marque barberaz salle fevrier  2025
DEPART 3

4D
KOUMANOV BEATRICE
0039832W
BOURG SAINT MAURICE
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 4 4 15 15
2 7 6 5 18 33
3 10 10 M 20 53
4 10 1 1 12 65
5 10 7 5 22 87
6 8 8 6 22 109
7 8 6 1 15 124
8 10 8 3 21 145
9 8 7 2 17 162
10 9 9 8 26 188

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 188

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 2 14 14
2 8 8 1 17 31
3 9 9 7 25 56
4 7 6 4 17 73
5 9 5 5 19 92
6 7 5 M 12 104
7 9 8 3 20 124
8 7 5 5 17 141
9 10 8 7 25 166
10 8 7 4 19 185

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 185
Total 10 6 Total 9 6 Total points 373

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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feuille de marque barberaz salle fevrier  2025
DEPART 3

5A
OLIVRY ANNE-SOPHIE
0866474V
BARBERAZ
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 10 10 9 29 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 10 9 8 27 135
6 10 9 9 28 163
7 9 9 8 26 189
8 10 9 9 28 217
9 10 10 10 30 247
10 10 10 9 29 276

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 276

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 10 9 7 26 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 10 9 8 27 130
6 10 9 7 26 156
7 8 8 7 23 179
8 10 10 7 27 206
9 9 8 7 24 230
10 8 8 8 24 254

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 254
Total 10 17 Total 9 22 Total points 530

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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feuille de marque barberaz salle fevrier  2025
DEPART 3

5B
MAGAR MAIWENN
0042787H
ALBERTVILLE
U21FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 10 8 8 26 81
4 9 7 7 23 104
5 10 9 8 27 131
6 7 7 6 20 151
7 9 7 6 22 173
8 7 7 6 20 193
9 9 7 6 22 215
10 8 7 6 21 236

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 236

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 9 8 8 25 79
4 10 9 8 27 106
5 10 9 8 27 133
6 10 9 7 26 159
7 10 8 8 26 185
8 9 7 7 23 208
9 10 9 8 27 235
10 10 9 8 27 262

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 262
Total 10 12 Total 9 17 Total points 498

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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feuille de marque barberaz salle fevrier  2025
DEPART 3

5C
GLAIRON-MONDET MARIE
0960076L
ALBERTVILLE
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 M 14 14
2 10 6 6 22 36
3 9 6 M 15 51
4 7 6 M 13 64
5 8 6 M 14 78
6 6 6 M 12 90
7 8 6 M 14 104
8 10 8 8 26 130
9 6 6 M 12 142
10 M M M 0 142

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 142

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 7 7 6 20 47
3 10 6 M 16 63
4 9 7 6 22 85
5 10 6 M 16 101
6 9 8 6 23 124
7 10 7 7 24 148
8 9 9 8 26 174
9 9 8 8 25 199
10 10 6 6 22 221

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 221
Total 10 8 Total 9 6 Total points 363

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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feuille de marque barberaz salle fevrier  2025
DEPART 3

5D
BROCARD UGO
0036296C
BOURG SAINT MAURICE
U21HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 9 9 8 26 140
6 9 9 9 27 167
7 10 9 9 28 195
8 10 10 8 28 223
9 9 9 9 27 250
10 10 10 9 29 279

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 279

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 9 9 9 27 136
6 9 9 8 26 162
7 9 9 9 27 189
8 9 9 9 27 216
9 9 9 8 26 242
10 10 10 9 29 271

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 25 Série 2: 271
Total 10 14 Total 9 42 Total points 550

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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feuille de marque barberaz salle fevrier  2025
DEPART 3

6A
BOULANGER MAXIME
0709069C
BARBERAZ
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 8 8 7 23 51
3 10 8 8 26 77
4 8 8 8 24 101
5 10 9 M 19 120
6 8 6 M 14 134
7 9 8 8 25 159
8 9 8 M 17 176
9 10 8 7 25 201
10 9 8 8 25 226

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 226

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 6 24 47
3 9 9 7 25 72
4 10 8 7 25 97
5 7 7 7 21 118
6 9 9 7 25 143
7 8 8 7 23 166
8 8 8 7 23 189
9 9 9 9 27 216
10 10 6 M 16 232

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 232
Total 10 6 Total 9 15 Total points 458

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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feuille de marque barberaz salle fevrier  2025
DEPART 3

6B
BUISSON-MONOT CHARLINE
0035020R
BARBY
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 8 6 M 14 34
3 6 M M 6 40
4 M M M 0 40
5 8 7 M 15 55
6 6 M M 6 61
7 9 8 M 17 78
8 8 6 M 14 92
9 9 9 7 25 117
10 9 6 M 15 132

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 132

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 M 14 14
2 9 8 7 24 38
3 10 9 8 27 65
4 10 M M 10 75
5 7 7 M 14 89
6 8 8 6 22 111
7 9 6 M 15 126
8 10 8 M 18 144
9 7 M M 7 151
10 9 7 M 16 167

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 167
Total 10 3 Total 9 8 Total points 299

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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feuille de marque barberaz salle fevrier  2025
DEPART 3

6C
GOTTELAND SERGE
0399655H
BARBERAZ
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 M 18 18
2 9 8 8 25 43
3 10 10 8 28 71
4 9 8 8 25 96
5 9 8 6 23 119
6 8 M M 8 127
7 10 7 6 23 150
8 9 8 M 17 167
9 10 9 9 28 195
10 10 8 7 25 220

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 220

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 8 8 26 54
3 9 8 6 23 77
4 9 8 M 17 94
5 9 8 6 23 117
6 8 8 6 22 139
7 9 9 9 27 166
8 10 8 7 25 191
9 10 9 M 19 210
10 10 M M 10 220

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 220
Total 10 10 Total 9 17 Total points 440

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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feuille de marque barberaz salle fevrier  2025
DEPART 3

6D
DUVERNE CATHERINE
0048195L
CHAMBERY
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 M 18 18
2 9 7 6 22 40
3 9 9 6 24 64
4 9 8 M 17 81
5 10 9 7 26 107
6 6 6 M 12 119
7 8 6 6 20 139
8 9 8 7 24 163
9 8 6 6 20 183
10 10 10 7 27 210

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 210

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 7 6 23 50
3 7 6 6 19 69
4 9 7 M 16 85
5 10 7 M 17 102
6 9 8 M 17 119
7 10 9 6 25 144
8 10 7 7 24 168
9 6 M M 6 174
10 8 6 M 14 188

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 188
Total 10 9 Total 9 11 Total points 398

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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feuille de marque barberaz salle fevrier  2025
DEPART 3

7A
COLLOMBET ROMAIN
0913124B
CHALLES LES EAUX
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 8 7 7 22 38
3 9 8 M 17 55
4 8 6 6 20 75
5 10 8 7 25 100
6 8 6 M 14 114
7 7 7 M 14 128
8 10 7 M 17 145
9 9 9 7 25 170
10 8 6 M 14 184

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 184

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 8 6 M 14 29
3 10 7 M 17 46
4 8 7 M 15 61
5 9 9 M 18 79
6 9 8 6 23 102
7 9 8 M 17 119
8 9 8 7 24 143
9 9 7 M 16 159
10 10 7 7 24 183

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 183
Total 10 4 Total 9 10 Total points 367

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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feuille de marque barberaz salle fevrier  2025
DEPART 3

7B
JACQUET GUY
0783735L
SAINT ALBAN-LEYSSE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 6 21 21
2 9 8 8 25 46
3 9 8 7 24 70
4 10 9 7 26 96
5 8 7 7 22 118
6 10 8 8 26 144
7 7 7 6 20 164
8 9 9 8 26 190
9 6 6 M 12 202
10 10 8 7 25 227

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 227

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 9 9 28 50
3 9 8 8 25 75
4 9 8 M 17 92
5 9 9 9 27 119
6 8 7 6 21 140
7 9 8 8 25 165
8 10 10 8 28 193
9 9 8 7 24 217
10 9 9 8 26 243

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 243
Total 10 6 Total 9 17 Total points 470

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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feuille de marque barberaz salle fevrier  2025
DEPART 3

8A
BAUMET MARGOT
0935199W
SAINT ALBAN-LEYSSE
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 10 8 8 26 43
3 9 9 8 26 69
4 8 8 7 23 92
5 10 9 M 19 111
6 9 9 8 26 137
7 9 7 M 16 153
8 10 9 7 26 179
9 9 9 6 24 203
10 9 8 7 24 227

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 227

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 8 6 24 50
3 9 8 8 25 75
4 10 9 8 27 102
5 10 8 7 25 127
6 10 10 9 29 156
7 10 M M 10 166
8 9 8 8 25 191
9 9 8 7 24 215
10 10 10 9 29 244

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 244
Total 10 12 Total 9 17 Total points 471

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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feuille de marque barberaz salle fevrier  2025
DEPART 3

8B
DUMAX-BAUDRON STEPHANE
0944868F
UGINE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 7 26 51
3 10 9 7 26 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 10 9 8 27 130
6 9 8 8 25 155
7 9 9 8 26 181
8 9 9 8 26 207
9 10 10 8 28 235
10 9 9 9 27 262

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 262

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 7 26 51
3 9 8 8 25 76
4 9 9 9 27 103
5 9 9 8 26 129
6 8 8 M 16 145
7 9 9 9 27 172
8 10 9 8 27 199
9 9 8 8 25 224
10 9 9 8 26 250

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 250
Total 10 9 Total 9 27 Total points 512

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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feuille de marque barberaz salle fevrier  2025
DEPART 3

8C
CANNELLA LALLEM JULIAN
0056359K
CHAMBERY
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 8 M 17 41
3 8 7 6 21 62
4 10 8 7 25 87
5 8 8 7 23 110
6 9 8 8 25 135
7 9 9 7 25 160
8 10 7 7 24 184
9 10 9 7 26 210
10 10 9 8 27 237

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 237

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 8 6 22 47
3 9 7 7 23 70
4 10 8 6 24 94
5 7 6 M 13 107
6 9 8 6 23 130
7 8 6 M 14 144
8 9 8 8 25 169
9 9 8 7 24 193
10 9 9 6 24 217

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 217
Total 10 5 Total 9 13 Total points 454

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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feuille de marque barberaz salle fevrier  2025
DEPART 3

8D
GOITSCHEL CATHERINE
0017737E
AIX LES BAINS
S3FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 10 10 30 115
5 10 10 9 29 144
6 10 10 10 30 174
7 10 10 9 29 203
8 10 9 8 27 230
9 10 9 9 28 258
10 9 9 9 27 285

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 285

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 10 9 29 144
6 9 9 9 27 171
7 10 10 9 29 200
8 10 9 9 28 228
9 10 9 9 28 256
10 9 9 9 27 283

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 283
Total 10 29 Total 9 30 Total points 568

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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feuille de marque barberaz salle fevrier  2025
DEPART 3

9A
BILLOTTE PAUL
0742550V
CHAMBERY
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 7 M 16 37
3 10 10 9 29 66
4 9 8 7 24 90
5 9 7 M 16 106
6 8 7 M 15 121
7 9 8 M 17 138
8 9 8 7 24 162
9 8 8 7 23 185
10 10 8 M 18 203

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 203

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 7 6 M 13 39
3 7 6 M 13 52
4 9 7 6 22 74
5 7 6 M 13 87
6 8 6 M 14 101
7 8 6 M 14 115
8 6 M M 6 121
9 9 8 M 17 138
10 7 7 6 20 158

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 158
Total 10 4 Total 9 9 Total points 361

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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feuille de marque barberaz salle fevrier  2025
DEPART 3

9B
BERTHET CEDRIC
0045871K
UGINE
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 M 15 15
2 8 7 6 21 36
3 8 8 M 16 52
4 8 8 6 22 74
5 8 7 7 22 96
6 7 7 M 14 110
7 10 8 M 18 128
8 8 8 8 24 152
9 7 6 6 19 171
10 8 7 7 22 193

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 193

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 M 13 13
2 8 M M 8 21
3 8 M M 8 29
4 M M M 0 29
5 10 8 M 18 47
6 9 7 6 22 69
7 9 8 7 24 93
8 9 9 9 27 120
9 9 9 9 27 147
10 9 7 7 23 170

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 170
Total 10 2 Total 9 10 Total points 363

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



feuille de marque barberaz salle fevrier  2025
DEPART 3

9C
VUERICH ELISE
0988775F
BARBERAZ
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 M 19 19
2 10 8 6 24 43
3 8 7 7 22 65
4 10 9 8 27 92
5 10 8 7 25 117
6 8 6 M 14 131
7 8 7 M 15 146
8 8 7 M 15 161
9 9 M M 9 170
10 7 M M 7 177

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 177

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 7 M M 7 30
3 9 9 M 18 48
4 7 7 M 14 62
5 9 9 7 25 87
6 10 8 8 26 113
7 9 9 8 26 139
8 10 6 M 16 155
9 7 6 M 13 168
10 8 8 8 24 192

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 192
Total 10 6 Total 9 9 Total points 369

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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feuille de marque barberaz salle fevrier  2025
DEPART 3

9D
GOITSCHEL PHILIPPE
0014419Y
AIX LES BAINS
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 9 9 28 171
7 10 10 10 30 201
8 10 10 10 30 231
9 10 10 9 29 260
10 9 9 9 27 287

Nb 10 17 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 287

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 10 9 29 170
7 10 10 9 29 199
8 10 10 10 30 229
9 10 9 9 28 257
10 10 9 9 28 285

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 285
Total 10 32 Total 9 28 Total points 572

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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feuille de marque barberaz salle fevrier  2025
DEPART 3

10A
PARENT PATRICE
0873722Y
UGINE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 M 14 14
2 9 7 M 16 30
3 9 9 6 24 54
4 10 7 7 24 78
5 9 9 M 18 96
6 9 9 M 18 114
7 8 6 M 14 128
8 7 6 M 13 141
9 9 8 7 24 165
10 9 8 7 24 189

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 189

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 M 15 15
2 10 7 M 17 32
3 10 7 6 23 55
4 10 9 M 19 74
5 7 6 M 13 87
6 9 6 M 15 102
7 10 10 8 28 130
8 7 7 M 14 144
9 7 7 6 20 164
10 8 7 M 15 179

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 179
Total 10 6 Total 9 12 Total points 368

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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feuille de marque barberaz salle fevrier  2025
DEPART 3

10B
HATTON OCEANE
0646350E
BARBY
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 10 7 M 17 37
3 8 6 M 14 51
4 8 8 6 22 73
5 8 8 6 22 95
6 9 8 6 23 118
7 9 7 6 22 140
8 10 8 6 24 164
9 6 6 M 12 176
10 10 10 8 28 204

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 204

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 M 13 13
2 8 8 6 22 35
3 10 7 M 17 52
4 9 8 7 24 76
5 9 9 8 26 102
6 8 8 7 23 125
7 10 9 8 27 152
8 9 9 8 26 178
9 9 8 8 25 203
10 8 8 7 23 226

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 226
Total 10 6 Total 9 9 Total points 430

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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feuille de marque barberaz salle fevrier  2025
DEPART 3

10C
LABORDE JUDITH
0949771K
CHAMBERY
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 7 6 23 50
3 10 8 6 24 74
4 9 8 7 24 98
5 9 9 8 26 124
6 7 6 6 19 143
7 9 8 8 25 168
8 10 8 7 25 193
9 10 10 10 30 223
10 10 9 7 26 249

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 249

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 10 9 29 51
3 9 8 8 25 76
4 8 6 6 20 96
5 9 8 6 23 119
6 10 9 8 27 146
7 7 7 M 14 160
8 8 7 6 21 181
9 9 8 6 23 204
10 9 9 8 26 230

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 230
Total 10 10 Total 9 15 Total points 479

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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feuille de marque barberaz salle fevrier  2025
DEPART 3

10D
SERVAIS JUSTIN
0850332Z
UGINE
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 10 9 29 141
6 9 9 9 27 168
7 10 10 9 29 197
8 10 9 8 27 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 9 9 8 26 278

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 278

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 9 9 9 27 168
7 9 9 9 27 195
8 9 9 9 27 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 10 10 9 29 279

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 279
Total 10 19 Total 9 39 Total points 557

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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feuille de marque barberaz salle fevrier  2025
DEPART 3

11A
ROLLAND EMMANUELLE
0045177F
AIX LES BAINS
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 M 15 15
2 6 M M 6 21
3 10 6 M 16 37
4 10 8 M 18 55
5 9 M M 9 64
6 9 8 M 17 81
7 8 7 M 15 96
8 8 7 M 15 111
9 8 6 6 20 131
10 9 7 M 16 147

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 147

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 M M 10 10
2 10 10 M 20 30
3 7 7 7 21 51
4 8 7 M 15 66
5 8 8 6 22 88
6 9 8 6 23 111
7 7 6 M 13 124
8 8 7 M 15 139
9 6 M M 6 145
10 8 6 M 14 159

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 159
Total 10 5 Total 9 5 Total points 306

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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feuille de marque barberaz salle fevrier  2025
DEPART 3

11B
RICHARD RUDY
0056306C
BARBY
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 M 17 44
3 9 9 7 25 69
4 9 8 M 17 86
5 9 8 6 23 109
6 7 7 M 14 123
7 9 7 6 22 145
8 10 M M 10 155
9 10 8 8 26 181
10 9 7 7 23 204

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 204

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 8 7 M 15 40
3 7 M M 7 47
4 6 M M 6 53
5 7 6 M 13 66
6 9 7 6 22 88
7 9 8 7 24 112
8 8 6 M 14 126
9 7 6 M 13 139
10 8 7 M 15 154

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 154
Total 10 4 Total 9 10 Total points 358

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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feuille de marque barberaz salle fevrier  2025
DEPART 3

11C
CHEVALLEY SIMEO
0005864Z
BARBERAZ
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 10 M 20 44
3 9 7 M 16 60
4 10 6 6 22 82
5 8 8 7 23 105
6 9 7 6 22 127
7 10 9 9 28 155
8 10 10 7 27 182
9 10 9 7 26 208
10 10 9 8 27 235

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 235

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 M 18 18
2 10 7 7 24 42
3 10 8 8 26 68
4 10 8 6 24 92
5 9 8 8 25 117
6 9 6 M 15 132
7 8 7 6 21 153
8 10 8 6 24 177
9 9 8 7 24 201
10 10 7 6 23 224

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 224
Total 10 13 Total 9 12 Total points 459

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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